Ordering guide
HPE ARUBA NETWORKING
610 SERIES CAMPUS
ACCESS POINTS
Entry-level 802.11ax Wi-Fi 6E enterprise
access points for campus deployments
HPE Aruba Networking 610 Series Campus Access Points  |  2
Table 1. Select a model
Part number Description Configuration comments
Internal antenna access points
S5E06A HPE Aruba Networking AP-615 (ID) Dual Radio Tri Band 2x2:2 802.11ax Wi-Fi
6E Internal Antennas Campus AP
Add mount kit
R7J46A HPE Aruba Networking AP-615 (EG) Dual-radio Tri-band 2x2:2 802.11ax Wi-Fi
6E Internal Antennas Campus AP
Add mount kit
R7J47A HPE Aruba Networking AP-615 (IL) Dual-radio Tri-band 2x2:2 802.11ax Wi-Fi
6E Internal Antennas Campus AP
Add mount kit
R7J48A HPE Aruba Networking AP-615 (JP) Dual-radio Tri-band 2x2:2 802.11ax Wi-Fi
6E Internal Antennas Campus AP
Add mount kit
R7J49A HPE Aruba Networking AP-615 (RW) Dual-radio Tri-band 2x2:2 802.11ax Wi-Fi
6E Internal Antennas Campus AP
Add mount kit
R7J50A HPE Aruba Networking AP-615 (US) Dual-radio Tri-band 2x2:2 802.11ax Wi-Fi
6E Internal Antennas Campus AP
Add mount kit
Internal antenna access points (eco-friendly 10-packs)
S3J33A HPE Aruba Networking AP-615 (RW) 2-radio 3-band 2x2 Wi-Fi 6E Internal
Antennas 10-Pack Campus AP
Add 10 mount kits;
10-pack includes one JY728A
console adapter cable
S3J34A HPE Aruba Networking AP-615 (US) 2-radio 3-band 2x2 Wi-Fi 6E Internal
Antennas 10-Pack Campus AP
Add 10 mount kits;
10-pack includes one JY728A
console adapter cable
Internal antenna access points—TAA models
R7J51A HPE Aruba Networking AP-615 (EG) TAA Dual-radio Tri-band 2x2:2 802.11ax
Wi-Fi 6E Internal Antennas Campus AP
Add mount kit
R7J52A HPE Aruba Networking AP-615 (IL) TAA Dual-radio Tri-band 2x2:2 802.11ax
Wi-Fi 6E Internal Antennas Campus AP
Add mount kit
R7J53A HPE Aruba Networking AP-615 (JP) TAA Dual-radio Tri-band 2x2:2 802.11ax
Wi-Fi 6E Internal Antennas Campus AP
Add mount kit
R7J54A HPE Aruba Networking AP-615 (RW) TAA Dual-radio Tri-band 2x2:2 802.11ax
Wi-Fi 6E Internal Antennas Campus AP
Add mount kit
R7J55A HPE Aruba Networking AP-615 (US) TAA Dual-radio Tri-band 2x2:2 802.11ax
Wi-Fi 6E Internal Antennas Campus AP
Add mount kit
HPE Aruba Networking 610 Series Campus Access Points  |  3
Table 2. Select a mount kit
Part number Description Configuration comments
Mounting kits
R3J15A HPE Aruba Networking AP-MNT-A Campus AP mount bracket kit
(individual) type A: suspended ceiling rail, flat 9/16
N/A
JZ370A HPE Aruba Networking AP-MNT-MP10-A Campus AP mount bracket kit
(10-pack) type A: suspended ceiling rail, flat 9/16
Note: This kit contains
mounts for 10 access points
R3J16A HPE Aruba Networking AP-MNT-B Campus AP mount bracket kit
(individual) type B: suspended ceiling rail, flat 15/16
N/A
Q9G69A HPE Aruba Networking AP-MNT-MP10-B Campus AP mount bracket kit
(10-pack) type B: suspended ceiling rail, flat 15/16